Jun 28 2024 (11:27)

India Rail Info

Tundla - Delhi MEMU/04183 - MEMU - NR
DKDE/Dankaur to DLI/Old Delhi Junction
2h 15m - 54 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TDL Tundla Junction 06:15 0
2 MTI Mitawali 06:24 06:25 Tm |0
3 BRN  |Barhan Junction 06:33 06:34 Tm |0
4 CMR |Chamrola 06:41 06:42 Tm |0
5 |JLS Jalesar Road 06:49 06:50 im |0
6 PORA |Pora 06:58 06:59 Tm |0
7 HRS  |Hathras Junction 07:08 07:09 im |23
8 SNS Sasni 07:18 07:19 Tm |0
9 MXK  |Mandrak 07:26 07:27 Tm |0
10 |DAQ |Daud Khan 07:34 07:35 im |0
11 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 07:45 08:40 55m |5,6
12 |MWUE |Mahrawal 08:49 08:50 Tm |0
13 |KLA Kulwa 08:57 08:58 im |0
14 |SOM |Somna 09:07 09:08 im |4
15 |DAR Danwar 09:17 09:18 Tm (0
16 |KAMP |Kamalpur 09:23 09:24 Tm |0
17 |KRJ Khurja Junction 09:30 09:35 5m |1
18 |SKQ |[Sikandarpur 09:41 09:42 m |0
19 |GNRL |Gangraul Halt 09:48 09:49 m |2
20 |[CHL Chola 09:55 09:56 im |3
21 |WAIR |Wair 10:02 10:03 Tm (2
22 |FPMP |Fatehpur Makrandpur 10:08 10:09 Tm |0
23 |DKDE |[Dankaur 10:14 10:15 Tm |3
24 |AR Ajaibpur 10:24 10:25 m |2
25 |[BRKY |Boraki 10:34 10:35 im |3
26 |DER |Dadri 10:42 10:43 im |4
27 |MIU [Maripat 10:56 10:57 Tm |2
28 |GZB |[Ghaziabad Junction 11:35 11:36 Tm |0
29 |SBB Sahibabad Junction 11:45 11:46 Tm |0
30 (VvvB Vivek Vihar 11:49 11:50 Tm |0
31 |[DSA |Delhi Shahdara Junction [11:53 11:54 im |0
32 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 12:30 11
Jun 28 2024 (11:27) https://indiarailinfo.com

100
111
116
122
127
132
136
141
145
151
159
163
168
174
184
191
195
198
205

46
59
58
55
71
70
60
62
59
43
41
48
68
68
60
61
57
49
41
50
46
67
52
32
37
31
16
45
87
54
11

167
169
177
174
176
175
178
185
189
189
186

132

204

217
206
211

219

NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NR

NR

NR

NR

NR




